Oregon Federation of Square and Round Dance Clubs

1st Saturday December 5 2020
Country Cut-Ups
Charlie Brown Squares

2nd Friday December 11 2020

R Square D

2nd Saturday December 12 2020
Rosetown Ramblers

3rd Saturday December 19 2020
Charlie Brown Squares

3rd Monday December 21 2020
Eager Beavers
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Boring
Grants Pass

Kelso

Oak Grove

Grants Pass

Boring Barn, 13987 SE Richey Rd.
Josephine County Square Dance Hall, 1451 Fairgrounds Rd

Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.

Oak Grove Community Club, 14496 SE Cedar Ave

Josephine County Square Dance Hall, 1451 Fairgrounds Rd
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503-791-7779
541-218-2539

360-425-6260

503-737-5682

541-218-2539

503-649-9487

When and Where, December 2020

Dark
Dark

Dark

7:30 PM

Dark

8.00 AM



