Oregon Federation of Square and Round Dance Clubs

1st Saturday December 5 2020						
	Country Cut-Ups	MS,P,R-E	Boring	Boring Barn, 13987 SE Richey Rd.	503-791-7779	Dark
	Charlie Brown Squares	S,MS,P,A,R-E,I	Grants Pass	Josephine County Square Dance Hall, 1451 Fairgrounds Rd	541-218-2539	Dark
2nd Friday December 11 2020						
	R Square D	MS,P,R-E,I	Kelso	Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.	360-425-6260	Dark
2nd Saturday December 12 2020						
	Rosetown Ramblers	MS,P	Oak Grove	Oak Grove Community Club, 14496 SE Cedar Ave	503-737-5682	7:30 PM
3rd Saturday December 19 2020						
	Charlie Brown Squares	S,MS,P,A,R-E,I	Grants Pass	Josephine County Square Dance Hall, 1451 Fairgrounds Rd	541-218-2539	Dark
3rd Monday December 21 2020						
	Eager Beavers	P,R-E,I		,	503-649-9487	8:00 AM